
Event No. 10
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rekord: 1172 1270,9

Rank No. Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ 1. 2. 3. 4. Σ Total Final Total

1 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 100 98 99 99 396 97 96 97 97 387 95 97 99 99 390 1173 94,8 1267,8

2 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 98 99 99 99 395 94 97 93 94 378 99 98 97 98 392 1165 98,9 1263,9

3 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 100 100 100 99 399 97 94 92 90 373 97 99 97 99 392 1164 94,8 1258,8

4 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 99 96 98 99 392 96 97 94 94 381 97 97 98 98 390 1163 93,6 1256,6

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 99 98 98 99 394 95 93 94 92 374 99 100 97 96 392 1160 94,0 1254,0

6 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 98 99 98 99 394 95 97 96 94 382 95 95 94 95 379 1155 98,1 1253,1

7 186 MAY Roberto SUI 100 100 97 98 395 91 93 91 90 365 98 98 96 97 389 1149 97,8 1246,8

8 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 96 99 98 98 391 87 95 95 94 371 98 97 96 95 386 1148 89,7 1237,7

9 184 HOLLENWEGER Jan SUI 98 99 100 98 395 93 91 93 92 369 96 97 95 95 383 1147

10 202 GREUTER Sandro SUI T NW 98 98 98 99 393 89 90 90 97 366 98 94 97 98 387 1146
40xIT

11 78 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 98 94 99 100 391 94 97 95 94 380 95 93 95 92 375 1146
38xIT

12 28 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 98 99 100 100 397 88 96 94 96 374 89 94 98 93 374 1145
47xIT

13 26 VELÍK Vít CZE 97 96 96 97 386 94 91 95 92 372 96 96 97 98 387 1145
36xIT

14 137 JASIECKI Bartosz POL 99 97 100 96 392 85 91 91 99 366 95 96 95 97 383 1141
41xIT

15 245 CHEETHAM Fraser GBR 99 99 97 98 393 92 90 96 90 368 97 95 93 95 380 1141
41xIT

16 89 JAFARIPOUYA Mahdi IRI 95 96 98 100 389 91 94 92 97 374 96 95 90 96 377 1140

17 109 PUDEV Nikola BUL 95 96 99 96 386 92 96 93 94 375 96 94 95 93 378 1139
39xIT

18 106 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 96 96 97 386 93 93 97 96 379 92 94 96 92 374 1139
37xIT

19 225 ČOTRA Igor SRB 99 95 94 97 385 95 95 94 94 378 94 95 93 92 374 1137

20 29 BEČKA Jiří CZE 100 97 99 99 395 89 95 89 90 363 94 96 95 93 378 1136

21 292 MONNIER Yoann FRA 99 98 98 99 394 93 90 92 93 368 93 91 94 94 372 1134
41xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

22 35 SVÁČEK Petr CZE 95 97 97 96 385 94 96 97 90 377 95 95 91 91 372 1134
38xIT

23 27 ŽILINSKÝ Filip CZE 96 97 98 99 390 90 94 94 93 371 94 93 92 94 373 1134
34xIT

24 139 WIELGOMAS Szymon POL 95 96 96 98 385 94 92 95 95 376 90 93 93 97 373 1134
30xIT

25 136 CZERWINSKI Daniel POL 99 100 99 100 398 88 85 87 89 349 96 94 98 98 386 1133
47xIT

26 228 MAZINJANIN Borislav SRB 97 99 95 98 389 96 90 93 91 370 91 93 93 97 374 1133
37xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

27 37 VOJÁČEK Tomáš CZE 100 99 99 98 396 93 89 85 93 360 94 95 94 94 377 1133
35xIT

28 25 PLECHÁČ Petr CZE 98 97 96 95 386 93 92 94 94 373 95 92 95 92 374 1133
33xIT

29 203 ROSSI Andrea SUI T NW 99 97 98 98 392 92 91 94 89 366 93 93 97 91 374 1132

30 287 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 99 100 98 97 394 90 85 90 85 350 95 98 98 96 387 1131
41xIT

31 289 RAMMLER Andreas AUT 97 96 97 98 388 92 94 91 88 365 94 94 96 94 378 1131
41xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

32 32 HAVLÍK Martin CZE 100 94 96 98 388 92 91 94 94 371 92 94 97 89 372 1131
35xIT

33 239 ŽIVIČ Marko SRB 96 98 100 99 393 90 94 94 89 367 94 90 95 92 371 1131
33xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

34 80 RESMAN Luka SLO 98 97 98 95 388 86 95 95 91 367 94 94 94 94 376 1131
32xIT

35 30 BLAŽEK František CZE 100 98 96 97 391 92 92 89 89 362 95 95 92 94 376 1129
36xIT

36 255 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 97 97 98 95 387 96 87 91 94 368 93 95 97 89 374 1129
31xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

37 158 LUPTÁK Peter SVK 100 97 96 99 392 91 93 93 90 367 92 93 90 94 369 1128

38 293 PIGNY Boris FRA 98 96 99 97 390 91 88 89 90 358 95 97 94 93 379 1127
34xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1
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39 88 SHAHSAVARI Sasan IRI 96 99 99 98 392 87 95 91 90 363 96 93 89 94 372 1127
30xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

40 157 SZIKORA Roman SVK 99 99 97 99 394 85 88 83 93 349 95 95 96 96 382 1125
47xIT

41 204 GRÜNIG Simon SUI T NW 96 100 98 99 393 85 89 86 93 353 99 92 94 94 379 1125
35xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

42 31 CIPRO  Adam CZE 95 95 96 98 384 92 89 94 91 366 97 90 96 92 375 1125
31xIT

43 36 UHLÍŘ Vladislav CZE 94 97 96 93 380 89 95 91 91 366 95 95 95 94 379 1125
28xIT

44 253 KAPAS Istvan HUN 98 97 99 98 392 95 93 93 94 375 92 87 91 87 357 1124

45 38 ŠANDA Jiří CZE 96 99 98 98 391 90 89 92 83 354 95 96 92 95 378 1123

46 108 BUROV Dobrin BUL 97 98 94 96 385 92 94 90 90 366 92 92 93 92 369 1120
32xIT

47 20 DOČKAL Jiří CZE 95 93 95 98 381 87 94 95 89 365 93 93 95 93 374 1120
28xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

48 24 KALUS Lukáš CZE 97 98 98 97 390 92 90 89 93 364 89 94 91 90 364 1118

49 62 NOVÁK Jakub CZE-RSCM 96 98 97 97 388 90 88 90 87 355 94 96 92 92 374 1117

50 236 TRIFUNJAGIČ Žarko SRB 98 95 98 96 387 91 88 89 93 361 94 91 95 88 368 1116

51 21 HOŠEK Radek CZE 98 100 97 98 393 88 90 85 89 352 93 89 94 94 370 1115
31xIT

52 243 ALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan SRB 94 94 96 100 384 88 95 93 87 363 92 90 92 94 368 1115
29xIT ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

53 87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI Amin IRI 97 99 98 95 389 88 88 87 85 348 96 95 95 91 377 1114
35xIT

54 226 TOŠIČ Stefan SRB 95 100 92 93 380 90 94 89 90 363 92 92 94 93 371 1114
21xIT

55 201 MAY Alessandro SUI T NW 98 100 95 96 389 89 87 85 88 349 93 96 95 90 374 1112

56 79 PETERNEL Andrej SLO 93 99 99 95 386 88 88 91 91 358 86 94 90 90 360 1104
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

57 159 ŠIMEK Richard SVK 93 94 96 97 380 91 90 90 89 360 90 89 92 92 363 1103

58 296 BOUSSIER Clément FRA 95 95 92 96 378 91 84 85 90 350 96 96 87 91 370 1098
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

59 22 HRČKULÁK David CZE 99 96 97 95 387 83 84 86 85 338 95 97 91 86 369 1094

60 254 RIMOVSZKI David HUN 95 96 93 92 376 88 89 93 91 361 88 88 92 87 355 1092
ISSF6.11.7.2.1

61 161 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 98 98 95 98 389 83 84 88 88 343 89 90 88 91 358 1090
28xIT

62 294 LE LIEPVRE Théophile FRA 100 98 96 96 390 84 85 92 88 349 85 92 85 89 351 1090
28xIT ISSF 6.11.7.1.1

63 61 PAJDA Ondřej CZE-RSCM 98 94 93 95 380 91 91 89 91 362 84 83 92 89 348 1090
14xIT

64 33 KÜBELBECK Jan CZE 98 96 96 96 386 78 91 89 87 345 89 89 93 86 357 1088

65 295 RAGOUT Kevin FRA 95 94 96 92 377 83 84 85 89 341 94 94 88 90 366 1084
ISSF 6.11.7.2.1

66 74 CEJPA Petr CZE-RSCM 99 98 99 100 396 81 80 87 89 337 87 91 83 88 349 1082

67 227 HADŽIČ Dario SRB 96 99 95 95 385 95 89 90 88 362 78 85 83 88 334 1081

68 178 JAHVODKA Miroslav SVK 97 96 98 96 387 75 81 83 90 329 88 85 81 89 343 1059

69 154 TAMM Marek EST 96 98 95 97 386 83 83 78 85 329 86 74 80 89 329 1044

70 160 BERNÁT Jaroslav SVK 96 94 90 92 372 83 67 82 82 314 84 83 81 85 333 1019

SCOPI software



Event No. 10 - Final
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior male
Date 12.6.2010

Rank No. Name State ification  1.  2.  3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  8.  9.  10. Final Total

1 288 RUMPLER Gernot AUT 1173 9,2 9,3 8,2 8,7 9,0 10,4 9,8 9,4 10,2 10,6 94,8 1267,8

2 286 MATHIS Thomas AUT 1165 10,2 9,6 10,3 10,5 10,3 9,5 9,5 8,4 10,8 9,8 98,9 1263,9

3 185 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 1164 8,8 9,1 10,0 8,5 10,2 10,5 8,8 10,7 9,1 9,1 94,8 1258,8

4 107 GRADINARSKI Petar BUL 1163 9,2 10,3 8,3 8,2 10,0 10,3 9,4 9,9 9,1 8,9 93,6 1256,6

5 183 DELLEY Claude Alain SUI 1160 9,1 8,4 9,5 10,0 10,2 9,4 9,8 8,4 9,3 9,9 94,0 1254,0

6 134 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 1155 10,9 9,9 8,4 9,7 8,2 10,6 9,0 10,4 10,5 10,5 98,1 1253,1

7 186 MAY Roberto SUI 1149 9,3 9,3 9,1 9,9 8,7 10,1 10,3 10,0 10,7 10,4 97,8 1246,8

8 138 PIETRUK Pawel POL 1148 9,5 9,9 9,2 8,8 6,9 9,2 10,0 9,0 7,9 9,3 89,7 1237,7
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Event No. 10 - Team
Event 50m Rifle 3 Positions Junior m
Date 12.6.2010

Rank Team No. Name Result Total IT

1 SUI 185 LOCHBIHLER 1164
183 DELLEY 1160
186 MAY 1149

2 AUT 288 RUMPLER 1173
286 MATHIS 1165
287 RUMPLER 1131

3 POL 134 BARTNIK 1155
137 JASIECKI 1141
136 CZERWINSKI 1133

4 SUI T NW 202 GREUTER 1146
203 ROSSI 1132
204 GRÜNIG 1125

5 CZE A 29 BEČKA 1136
27 ŽILINSKÝ 1134
25 PLECHÁČ 1133

6 SRB 225 ČOTRA 1137
228 MAZINJANIN 1133
239 ŽIVIČ 1131

7 IRI 89 JAFARIPOUYA 1140
88 SHAHSAVARI 1127
87 HEIDARIKAKOLAKI 1114

8 SLO 78 POTOČNIK 1146
80 RESMAN 1131
79 PETERNEL 1104

9 CZE B 28 ČADEK 1145
35 SVÁČEK 1134
22 HRČKULÁK 1094

10 FRA 292 MONNIER 1134
293 PIGNY 1127
296 BOUSSIER 1098

11 SVK 158 LUPTÁK 1128
157 SZIKORA 1125
159 ŠIMEK 1103

12 HUN 255 BIATOVSZKI 1129
253 KAPAS 1124
254 RIMOVSZKI 1092

3373

3359

3356

3345
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3403 67
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3381 103
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